

Abstract of cost, 1st on A/C bill.

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of refer and - working benchmark pillars—E/I					
Qty!- 3.084 km vide TMB P No-1					
@ Rs!- 3369.87/km					Rs!- 10,392=00
② Construction of reference pillars bungees ————— E/I					
Qty!- 3.084 km vide TMB P No-1					
@ Rs!- 1568.24/km					Rs!- 4836=00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land ————— E/I					Rs!- 4836=00
Qty!- 0.925 hect vide TMB, P-1					
@ Rs!- 51,109.28/hect,					Rs!- 47,276=00
④ Construction of embankment with approved material with 1000 m lead ————— E/I					
Qty!- 1939.54 m ³ vide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs!- 161.96/m ³					Rs!- 3,14,127=00
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material with 100 m lead ————— E/I					
Qty!- 1291.66 m ³ vide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs!- 138.0/m ³					Rs!- 1,78,249=00
⑥ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved material ————— E/I					

Continuation

Qty!- 7228.98 m³ vide TMB, P-5,
Lit!- 7216.56 m³ @ Rs!- 174.94/m,
Rs!- 12,62,465=00

C.O Rs!- 18,17,345=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of granular sub-					
base by providing well -					
graded material for grading -					
I material -					E.I.
Qty:- 2522.78 m ³ , vide TM B P-6.					
@ Rs:- 2983.73 / m ³					Rs:- 75,27,294=00
(8) P.F of typical masonry info -					
masonry sign board with					
legs as per -					E.I.
Qty:- 5 Nos, vide TM B, P-6.					
@ Rs:- 10,737.09 / nos,					Rs:- 53,685=00
					Total Rs:- 93,98,324=00
Add 1% for labour etc:- (4) Rs:- 93,983=00					
Add 12% for GST					(+) Rs:- 11,27,798=00
					Total Rs:- 1,06,25,416=00
0.05% below					(-) Rs:- 5310=00.
					Total Rs:- 1,06,25,416=00
 Scrap 14112 m³ J.E for 14112 m³ 					
Material statement.					
① Soil:- 9156.10 m ³ .					
② Stone aggregate:-					
(53 mm to 26.5 mm) :- 1059.56 m ³ @ Rs:- 458.22					Rs:- 485,120
③ Stone aggregate:-					
(26.5 mm to 4.75 mm) :- 1362.30 m ³ @ 509.67					Rs:- 695,120
④ Stone screening:- 605.46 m ³ @ 184.80 / m ³					Rs:- 111,840

Continuation

for
14/12/20.
J.E